91
93
95
97
99
75
77
79
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
27
29
11
19
15

Position
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
P

DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
PK

Manager
Manager
Manager
Manager

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

First
Jackson
Al
Alijah
Alex
Gage
Taylor
Damario
Kaden
Hunter
Christian
Callen
Jared
Tommy
Junior
Bryce
Sean
Tristan
Landon
Landon
Hank
Parker
Parker
Cam

Frank
Ife
Duncan
Zach
Marcus
Colin
Darrius
Coleson
Lennox
T)
Nathan
Brycen
Daione
Carson
Corbin
Jed
Jimmie
Kaden
Sutton
Byron
Aden
Preston
Ashton

Addyson
Maggie
Drew
Jorja

Todd
Connor
Jake
Kyle
Josiah
Josh
Ross
Stan
Dan
Tom

Athletic Trainer Miranda
Athletic Trainer Nicole

Last
Willis
Reynolds
Price
Leugers
Pohiman
Clark
Moore
Lark
Meredith
Hamilton
Okerson
Brooks
Spilker
Arellano
Harriman
Casteal
Cooke-Dennis
Seib
Stanley
Gennicks
Harris
Hart
Marx

Bertram
Adeoba
White
Blevens
Bell

Kelly
Eleazard
Campbell
Williams
Williams
Ash
Bonawitt
Lunsford
Pieczonka
Johnson
Galvin
Winbush Jr
Bruhn
Fulwider
Hon
Chase
Kempf
Vogel

Yarnell
McGowan
O'Hara
Lamm

Wilkerson
Simmons
Gennicks
Enright
Daniels
Miracle
Springman
Jochim
McDonald
Harris

Rude
DeStefano

2025 SOUTH ALL STAR ROSTER

School
Indianapolis Lutheran

Martinsville
Ben Davis

Franklin Community

Batesville
Brebeuf Jesuit
Lawrence North
Lebanon
Heritage Hills
Springs Valley

Hamilton Southeastern
Columbus East High School

Plainfield

Bloomington South

Columbus North
Lawrence Central
Westfield

New Palestine
Milan
Linton-Stockton
South Putnam
Heritage Hills

Evansville Mater Dei

Ben Davis

Pike

Cascade
Greenfield Central
Warren Central
Brownsburg
Zionsville
Centerville
Westfield
Center Grove
Fishers

Decatur Central
Lawrence North
East Central
South Decatur
North Posey
Carmel
Mooresville
Danville

Perry Meridian
Cathedral
Providence
Decatur Central

Brownsburg
Bishop Chatard
Westfield
Mitchell

Heritage Hills
Cascade
Linton-Stockton
Decatur Central
Cathedral
Westfield
Westfield
Heritage Hills
Providence
East Central

Brownsburg
Decatur Central

Height

6'2
6'4
5'7
5'11
6'1
6'1
5'7
5'10
5'11
5'10
6'2
6'1
62
6'2
6'3
6'3
6'5
6'0
5'11
62
62
6'4
6'1

62
6'0
6'0
6'3
6'1
6'1
6'2
6'5
6'0
6'0
6'2
5'10
5'9
6'1
5'8
5'11
5'11
6'0
6'2
5'9
5'10
6'0
6'0

Weight

195
195
175
205
195
165
165
180
200
170
230
210
305
285
320
290
317
270
265
255
270
245
185

205
220
195

225
245
230
300
205
225
210
190
170
202
190
190
195
180
190

165
175
165

Class

IR

2A 7
4A 6
6A 7
5A 8
3A 10
4A 7
6A 7
4A 6
3A 9
1A 9
6A 8
5A 10
5A 6
5A 10
6A 10
6A 7
6A
4A
1A 10
2A
1A
3A
3A

0o
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6A
6A
3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
2A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
5A 10
1A 10
2A 9
6A 8
4A 6
6
7
7
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